
 
 

FARES & FEES 
 

A: Flight distance up to 1.500km | B: Flight distance up to 3.999km | C: Flight distance from 4.000km 

Side 1 from 3 

 

 

FARES 
 

FARE 
 
 

 

INCLUSIVE 
 

FARE CLASSIC 

 

Snacks & Drinks 
(depending on route and availability) 
 

1x Small Hand Baggage 
(40 x 30 x 10 cm & max. 5 kg) 
 

1x Large Hand Baggage 
(55 x 40 x 23 cm & max. 8 kg) 
 

1x Checked Baggage 23 kg 
(max. belt measurement of 158cm) 
 

 

FARE SMART 
 

 

Snacks & Drinks 
(depending on route and availability) 
 

1x Small Hand Baggage 
(40 x 30 x 10 cm & max. 5 kg) 
 

1x Large Hand Baggage 
(55 x 40 x 23 cm & max. 8 kg) 
 

2x Checked Baggage 23 kg 
(max. belt measurement of 158cm) 
 

Seat reservation  
 

Refund possible  
(subject to fees) 
 

Rebooking possible 
(subject to fees + fare difference) 
 

 

BUSINESS CLASS 

 

Meal + Snacks & Drinks 
(depending on route and availability) 
 

1x Small Hand Baggage 
(40 x 30 x 10 cm & max. 5 kg) 
 

1x Large Hand Baggage 
(55 x 40 x 23 cm & max. 8 kg) 
 

2x Checked Baggage 32 kg 
(max. belt measurement of 158cm) 

 

Seat reservation  
 

Free middle seat or premium seat 
(depending on route and availability) 
 

Lounge Access  
(depending on route and availability) 

 

Priority Check-in & Boarding 
 

Refund possible  
(subject to fees) 
 

Rebooking possible 
(subject to fees + fare difference) 
 

 
FLEX-OPTION 

 

Free Rebboking 
(Once per flight + fare difference) 
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BAGGAGE 
 

ART. 
 

 

PRICE ONLINE  

 

PRICE AIRPORT 
 

Small Hand Baggage 
per bag and flight 
(40 x 30 x 10 cm & max. 5 kg) 

 
FREE 

 

 
FREE 

 

Large Hand Baggage 
per bag and flight 
(55 x 40 x 23 cm & max. 8 kg) 

 
FREE 

 

 
FREE 

 

Checked Baggage 23 kg 
per bag and flight 
(max. belt measurement of 158cm) 

 
A: 40,00 € 
B: 50,00 € 
C: 90,00 € 

 

 
A: 55,00 € 
B: 65,00 € 

C: 100,00 € 
 

Checked Baggage 32 kg 
per bag and flight 
(max. belt measurement of 158cm) 

A: 55,00 € 
B: 65,00 € 
C: 105,00 € 

 
A: 70,00 € 
B: 80,00 € 
C: 120,00 € 

 

Extra weight  
per kilogram and flight 
(Checked baggage only) 

 
NOT AVAILABLE 

 

 
A & B: 10,00 € 

C: 15,00 € 
 

Excess surcharge 
per bag and flight 
(Checked baggage only, belt size over 
158cm to 275cm) 

 
NOT AVAILABLE 

 

 
50,00 € 

 

Special Baggage No. 1 
▪ Golf Baggage 
▪ Skis and snowboards 
▪ Surf equipment 
▪ Fishing tackle 
▪ Archery equipment 
▪ Parachutes 
▪ Hockey equipment 
▪ Pole Vault equipment 
▪ Spear equipment 
▪ Diving equipment 
▪ Water ski 
▪ Hiking equipment  

(only for poles, crampons, 
ropes, etc.) 

▪ Wave-/Skateboards 
per bag and flight 
(Only as checked baggage, registration must 
be received at least 72 hours before departure.  
All other sports equipment that is not above 
can be carried as normal baggage according to 
the baggage policy.) 

A: 55,00 € 
B: 65,00 € 
C: 105,00 € 

 
A: 70,00 € 
B: 80,00 € 
C: 120,00 € 

 

Special Baggage No. 2 
▪ Bicycles (without electric 

motor) 
▪ Canoe / Kayak 
▪ Any other type of 

baggage (on request) 
per bag and flight 
(Only as checked baggage, registration must 
be received at least 72 hours before 
departure. All other sports equipment that is 
not above can be carried as normal baggage 
according to the baggage policy.) 

 
A: 65,00 € 
B: 75,00 € 
C: 115,00 € 

 

 
A: 80,00 € 
B: 90,00 € 
C: 130,00 € 

 

Animals 
(Assistance dogs are allowed, see GCC) 

 
NOT ALLOWED 

 

 
NOT ALLOWED 
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Currency: The Euro (€) serves as the reference value. For other currencies, the conversion is based on the respective exchange rate to the eurn. 

FARES | FEES 
 

ART. 
 

 

PRICE ONLINE  

 

PRICE AIRPORT 
 

Fare Classic 
per person and flight 

 
FREE 

 

 
NOT AVAILABLE 

 

Fare Smart 
per person and flight 

 
A: 40,00 € 
B: 50,00 € 
C: 90,00 € 

 

NOT AVAILABLE 

Business Class 
per person and flight 

SEEE ONLINE 
 

NOT AVAILABLE 
 

Flex-Option 
per person and flight 15,00 € NOT AVAILABLE 

SEAT RESERVATION | FEES 
 

ART. 
 

 

PRICE ONLINE  

 

PRICE AIRPORT 
 

Standard Seat 
per person and flight 

 
A: 10,00 € 
B: 15,00 € 
C: 30,00 € 

 

 
NOT AVAILABLE 

 

XL-Seat 
per person and flight 

 
A: 20,00 € 
B: 40,00 € 
C: 100,00 € 

 

 
NOT AVAILABLE 

 

OTHER SERVICES 
 

ART. 
 

 

PRICE ONLINE  

 

PRICE SERVICE CENTER 
 

Rebooking 
per person and flight  
(+ fare difference) 

NOT AVAILABLE 
 

50,00 € 
 

Refund NOT AVAILABLE SEE GTC 

Misspelling 
 

NOT AVAILABLE 
 

FREE 

Name 
 

NOT AVAILABLE 
 

50,00 € 

Infant fee 
per infant and flight 
(Toddler on your lap, maximum age 2 years) 

NOT AVAILABLE 35,00 € 

Transaction 
per transaction/payment 
(Only for erroneous and invalid transactions) 

NOT AVAILABLE 50,00 € 


